
  BARBECUE PITS BY KLOSE-DELIVERY WORLD WIDE for 2024 

DESCRIPTIONS OF THE FAVORITE BACKYARD GRILLS & SMOKERS 
Any Grill or Smoker can have a gas Fish Fryer Table 

1-713-686-8720 1-800-487-7487   Email: david@bbqpits.com 

The 20" x 54" Deluxe Two Door Smoker is One of the All Time Favorites  3345.00 
CAPACITY: 1620 Sq inches in Smoker & 400 Sq. inches for Grilling in the Firebox. 

Includes 8” Heavy Duty Locking Swivel Caster Wheels. (245.00 Value). 

Great for the beach or family reunion. 20"IN DIAMETER BY 54"long with a 20" by 20" 
SQ. FIREBOX, & 1/4"NEW STEEL, to maintain even cooking, IT'S IDEAL for grilling & smoking. 
It comes with plenty of table space outside, & storage underneath. Grill in firebox has 5 level 

adjustable height for grilling FAJITAS, SHRIMP, BLACKENED REDFISH, & STEAKS, 
HAMBURGERS, HOTDOGS. Firebox has a removable 20 pound 

ash-pan with curved lip for easy Ash-Clean-out. 1500 degree heat-paint. 
Air-cooled Stainless Steel Handles & Thermometer. ALL Meat Racks &

are framed in Steel Angles for Triple Strength. 10” x 54” Front Folding Table. 
Many Options Available: 

595.00 ½” Steel Firebox adds to Heat Control & versatility in Cold-Wet Weather.   
Brass Ball Valve Drain with large Rubber Handle. Never get Dirty Again.

Recommend Counter Weighted Door to use the FREE 2 Row Pullout Shelves
60.00 

350.00 
Add 250.00 
Add 450.00 

495.00 Each 

Stainless Steel Ash Pan (Lasts Forever)  
Charcoal Basket allowing 6 hours without having to add charcoal  
Or Stainless Steel Charcoal Basket (Lasts Forever) 
Stainless Steel Meat Rack & Fire Rack in Firebox   
SS Meat Racks /SS MC char. rack Calll for Quote/ SS Table on Front 775.00 

160,000 BTU Fish Fryer Table. (Includes 160,000 BTU Cast Iron Burner, 
Swivel Bottle Holder, Hose & Regulator, and Front controls.  750.00 

Add a Fold Down Hot Griddle Plate (also Protects Burner from the Elements) 245.00 

All Klose Backyard Smokers come with, (not charged for extra) All of the Following: 
FREE 2 ROW PULLOUT SHELVES. Doubles the cooking area you can use for FREE. 
ALL Door Hinges, axle, & folding front table rods made with Solid Stainless Steel Rods.
(LAST FOREVER any Climate) No more Rusted up, Froze up Wheels, Doors,Tables. EVER.

{a Full 800.00 Value-FREE of Charge}

145.00



BARBECUE PITS BY KLOSE-DELIVERY WORLD WIDE for 2024  
DESCRIPTIONS OF THE FAVORITE BACKYARD GRILLS & SMOKERS Born to Grill 

www.bbqpits.com  Factory & Showrooms  1355 Judiway Street #B  Houston, TX 
77018-6005 Any Grill or Smoker can have a Fish Fryer Table Outside 

1-713-686-8720       1-800-487-7487         Email: david@bbqpits.com 

The 20” x 54” Deluxe Two Door Smoker is One of the All Time Favorites   3345.00 
CAPACITY: 1620 Sq inches in Smoker & 400 Sq. inches for Grilling in the Firebox. 

Includes 8” Heavy Duty Locking Swivel Caster Wheels. (245.00 Value).

Great for the beach or family reunion. 20"IN DIAMETER BY 54"long with a 20" by 20"  
SQ. FIREBOX, & 1/4"NEW STEEL, to maintain even cooking, IT'S IDEAL for grilling & 
smoking. It comes with plenty of table space outside, & storage underneath. Grill in firebox 
has 5 level adjustable height for grilling FAJITAS, SHRIMP, BLACKENED REDFISH, & 
STEAKS, HAMBURGERS, HOTDOGS. Firebox has a removable 20 pound  
ash-pan with curved lip for easy Ash-Clean-out. 1500 degree heat-paint.  
Air-cooled Stainless Steel Handles & Thermometer. ALL Meat Racks & Half Shelves  
are framed in Steel Angles for Triple Strength. 10” x 54” Front Folding Table. 

Many Options Available:  
½” Steel Firebox adds to Heat Control & versatility in Cold-Wet Weather.-----------------595.00
Brass Ball Valve Drain with large Rubber Handle. Never get Dirty Again---------------------60.00 
Recommend Counter Weighted Door to use the FREE 2 Row Pullout Shelves-----------145.00

Stainless Steel Ash Pan-Lasts Forever-Easy Cleanup Every Time 350.00 
Charcoal Basket allowing 6 hours without having to add charcoal  Add 250.00 
Stainless Steel Charcoal Basket (Lasts Forever)      or 450.00 
Stainless Steel Meat Rack & Fire Rack in Firebox   495.00 Each 
SS Meat Racks / SS MC char. rack Call for QUOTE / SS Table on Front 775.00 

160,000 BTU Fish Fryer Table. (Includes 160,000 BTU Cast Iron Burner,Swivel 
Bottle Holder, Hose & Regulator, and Front controls. Add 750.00 

Add a Fold Down Hot Griddle Plate (also Protects Burner from the Elements) 245.00 

All Klose Backyard Smokers come with, (not charged for extra) All of the Following: 
FREE 2 ROW PULLOUT SHELVES. Doubles the cooking area you can use for FREE. 

ALL Door Hinges, axle, & folding front table rods made with Solid Stainless Steel Rods.
(LAST FOREVER any Climate) No more Rusted up, Froze up Wheels, Doors,Tables. EVER.

{a Full 800.00 Value-FREE of Charge}

http://www.bbqpits.com/


Invoice
Date Invoice #

Ship To

Terms Due Date Ship Via

Will Call

FOB

Houston

Write Check & Mail to: 
BBQ Pits by Klose 
PO Box 925915 
Houston, TX 77292

Phone # 713-686-8720

Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

+ Sales Tax- If Applicable.

Payments/Credits

Item Description Qty U/M Rate Amount
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   1/3 down

BBQ Pits by Klose 
1355Judiway St. #B
Houston, TX 77018
1-713-686-8720
david@bbqpits.com

   Heavy Charcoal Basket      Polder  Digital Thermometer     2" SS & Brass Valve Drain
  Go 7 hours w/o feeding      never burn the meat again-ever      no mess clean up.

1/2" Steel Firebox 
Upgrade-cuts fuel 50%

 Solid Stainless Steel Ashpan
no more burn-thru or rust-thru

Bill To

Pick the options you want, then I can type into a PDF bid Invoice for you

20" x 54" main chamber BBQ Smoker with 20" x 20" Square Firebox for Grilling. 
All Klose Backyard Smokers come with, (not charged for extra) All of the Following:
FREE 2 ROW PULLOUT SHELVES. Doubles the cooking area you can use for FREE.
ALL Door Hinges, axle, & folding front table rods made with Solid Stainless Steel Rods.    (800.00 Value FREE)
(LAST FOREVER in any Climate) No more Rusted up or Froze up Wheels, Doors or Tables. EVER.

Full Sized Square Fireboxes with Top Door, & Adjustable Height Grilling Racks to 5 Levels.  22# Ashpan.

All Meat Racks framed in Heavy Steel Angles. True ¼” Steel Pipe & Plate. 
U.S.A. made Tel Tru Stainless Steel Thermometer. (not the cheap style many use.

Full Log Rack underneath, Front Folding Table, Removable Side Table, SS Handles EVERYWHERE.  
4 Heavy Duty 5000#    8" Wheels. 
Three Coats of 1500 Degree BBQ Heat Paint – Sprayed in a Professional Automotive Spray Booth.

Options I Recommend to make Cooking Outdoors FUN. These things take all the work out of it.
1/2" Steel Plate Firebox Upgrade. Twice the Heat Control & versatility in Cold-Weather------------------------------------------------------------------------------595.00 
Stainless Steel Ash Pan 14 gauge (Lasts Forever).--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------350.00 
Charcoal Basket allowing 6 hours without having to add charcoal-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------250.00 
Two Inch Brass & Stainless Steel Ball Valve Drain with large Rubber Handle. Never get Dirty Again------------------------------------------------------------------60.00 
Polder Digital Thermometer--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------60.00

Delivery Available worldwide Heavy Pallet,  banded down, 
      heavy cardboard & shrink wrapped. Call for Quote.

Ask about ALL Stainless Steel Meat & Fire Racks. Call for Quotes.

1-713-686-8720 
david@bbqpits.com
www bbqpits com

 3345.00
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